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Type

1976 1986

AN68
(Twin Box
System)

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

ATLANTEANATLANTEANATLANTEANATLANTEAN 244200005System No.:

LEYLAND

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

3.
99776997769977699776

1.
44902449024490244902

44609446094460944609
10890556

44360443604436044360
NLK3787

44401444014440144401
NLK3787­1

2.
44930449304493044930
NLK1387
10894425

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

44109441094410944109
HLK3129
10911945

N.AN.AN.AN.A

10911944

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer


